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Ведомость дверных проемов
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Кухня-гостиная

Спальня

Прихожая

С\У

Котельная

Холл
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Наименование
Прихожая
Котельная
Кухня-гостиная
С/У
Спальня
Холл

Площадь
9,83
5,26
19,40
5,37
10,66
6,10

56,62 м²

План 1 этажа
Экспликация помещений


